# L02000030524

0- 101 00011 00011
MUVIMA Hull (Requestor's Name)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
Descrip Dwalt Dwall
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
Continue of Chalce
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
PECELV PRESCHIENCE TALLANDON
心 真 語
E 8 CAT
201061
mo2-32601

Office Use Only



700008711717

OZ NOV IL PH LESS

M



-	REFERENCE: 819593 4356896	
	AUTHORIZATION: latrice I lypto	
_	COST LIMIT: \$ 125.00	
	ORDER DATE: November 13, 2002	02 SEC TALL
	ORDER TIME : 9:43 AM	ARIA TO
	ORDER NO. : 819593-015	W F F
_	CUSTOMER NO: 4356896	
	CUSTOMER: Ms. Kim Gengelbach  Blackwell Sanders Peper Martin	
	2300 Main Street, Suite 1000	
	Kansas City, MO 64108	
-	DOMESTIC FILING	
	NAME: CAV-AIR JETS LLC	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
_	XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
: :	PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
	XX STAMPED COPY	
· -	CONTACT PERSON: Norma Hull - EXT. 1115 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

÷

CT



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Jim Smith Secretary of State

November 14, 2002

NORMA HULL CSC

SUBJECT: CAV-AIR JETS LLC Ref. Number: W02000032601

We have received your document for CAV-AIR JETS LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

There must be 2 signatures, one of the Memeber and one of the Registered Agent.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 402A00061875

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Cav-Air Jets LLC.

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company Davidson House, Gadbrook Park, Northwich, Cheshire, CW9 7TW, United Kingdom.

### ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	TALI	02	
Corporation Service Company Name	AHASS	NO -	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	r GF SI	T. Fa	
Tallahesee FL 32301 City State and Zin	ORIDA RIDA	₽: 5 <u>5</u>	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, R.S.

> Grant D. Barber as its agent Corporation Service Company Registered Agont's Signature

Signature of a an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

> CHARTOMEN MATTHEWS Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Feer: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$25,00 Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

> 11/13 '02 16:30 RX TIME